O UTIQUE

ENTERPRISES LIMITED

February 15, 2024

BSE Limited
Listing Compliance
P. J. Towers

Dalal Street
Mumbai 400 001

Dear Sirs,
Scrip Code: 500014

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015, we have to inform
you that the Company has issued duplicate share certificates to our shareholders, the
details of which are given hereunder: -

Name of Shareholders Regd. Certificate | Dist. No. From | Dist. No. To
Folio No. No.

RENUKA MANOHAR BHAMBHANI

JOINTLY: - RO1111 738798 4821071 4821120
MANOHAR GOUMAL BHAMBHANI

RENUKA MANOHAR BHAMBHANI

JOINTLY: - RO1111 738799 6086532 6086571
MANOHAR GOUMAL BHAMBHANI

RENUKA MANOHAR BHAMBHANI

JOINTLY: - RO1111 738800 10376657 10376706
MANOHAR GOUMAL BHAMBHANI

RENUKA MANOHAR BHAMBHANI

JOINTLY: - RO1111 738801 10376707 10376751
MANOHAR GOUMAL BHAMBHANI

RENUKA MANOHAR BHAMBHANI

JOINTLY: - RO1111 738802 15376282 15376331
MANOHAR GOUMAL BHAMBHANI

RENUKA MANOHAR BHAMBHANI
JOINTLY: -

RENUKA MANOHAR BHAMBHANI
JOINTLY: -
ANGIHAR GOLMAL BRamerayr | ROI111 | 738804 34751519 34751618
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UTIQUE ENTERPRISES LIMITED

RENUKA MANOHAR BHAMBHANI
JOINTLY: -
MANOHAR GOUMAL BHAMBHANI

RO1111

738805

34751619

34751718

RENUKA MANOHAR BHAMBHANI
JOINTLY: -
MANOHAR GOUMAL BHAMBHANI

RO1111

738806

34751719

34751818

RENUKA MANOHAR BHAMBHANI
JOINTLY: -
MANOHAR GOUMAL BHAMBHANI

RO1111

738807

34751819

34751898

RENUKA MANOHAR BHAMBHANI
JOINTLY: -
MANOHAR GOUMAL BHAMBHANI

RO1111

738808

3499046

3499145

MADHAV NARAYAN BHATKULY
Jointly: -
NARAYAN MADHAV BHATKULY

M10227

738809

10142402

10142436

MADHAV NARAYAN BHATKULY
Jointly: -
NARAYAN MADHAV BHATKULY

M10227

738810

15142027

15142061

MADHAV NARAYAN BHATKULY
Jointly: -
NARAYAN MADHAV BHATKULY

M10227

738811

32054886

32054985

MADHAV NARAYAN BHATKULY
Jointly: -
NARAYAN MADHAV BHATKULY

M10227

738812

32054986

32055085

MADHAV NARAYAN BHATKULY
Jointly: -
NARAYAN MADHAV BHATKULY

M10227

738813

2501621

2501720

Please take this on your record and oblige.
Thanking you,

Yours truly,
for Utique Enterprises Limited
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