

February 15, 2024

BSE Limited Listing Compliance P. J. Towers Dalal Street Mumbai 400 001

Dear Sirs,

Scrip Code: 500014

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015, we have to inform you that the Company has issued duplicate share certificates to our shareholders, the details of which are given hereunder: -

Name of Shareholders	Regd. Folio No.	Certificate No.	Dist. No. From	Dist. No. To
RENUKA MANOHAR BHAMBHANI JOINTLY: - MANOHAR GOUMAL BHAMBHANI	R01111	738798	4821071	4821120
RENUKA MANOHAR BHAMBHANI JOINTLY: - MANOHAR GOUMAL BHAMBHANI	R01111	738799	6086532	6086571
RENUKA MANOHAR BHAMBHANI JOINTLY: - MANOHAR GOUMAL BHAMBHANI	R01111	738800	10376657	10376706
RENUKA MANOHAR BHAMBHANI JOINTLY: - MANOHAR GOUMAL BHAMBHANI	R01111	738801	10376707	10376751
RENUKA MANOHAR BHAMBHANI JOINTLY: - MANOHAR GOUMAL BHAMBHANI	R01111	738802	15376282	15376331
RENUKA MANOHAR BHAMBHANI JOINTLY: - MANOHAR GOUMAL BHAMBHANI	R01111	738803	15376332	15376376
RENUKA MANOHAR BHAMBHANI JOINTLY: - MANOHAR GOUMAL BHAMBHANI	R01111	738804	34751519	34751618



RENUKA MANOHAR BHAMBHANI JOINTLY: - MANOHAR GOUMAL BHAMBHANI	R01111	738805	34751619	34751718
RENUKA MANOHAR BHAMBHANI JOINTLY: - MANOHAR GOUMAL BHAMBHANI	R01111	738806	34751719	34751818
RENUKA MANOHAR BHAMBHANI JOINTLY: - MANOHAR GOUMAL BHAMBHANI	R01111	738807	34751819	34751898
RENUKA MANOHAR BHAMBHANI JOINTLY: - MANOHAR GOUMAL BHAMBHANI	R01111	738808	3499046	3499145
MADHAV NARAYAN BHATKULY Jointly: - NARAYAN MADHAV BHATKULY	M10227	738809	10142402	10142436
MADHAV NARAYAN BHATKULY Jointly: - NARAYAN MADHAV BHATKULY	M10227	738810	15142027	15142061
MADHAV NARAYAN BHATKULY Jointly: - NARAYAN MADHAV BHATKULY	M10227	738811	32054886	32054985
MADHAV NARAYAN BHATKULY Jointly: - NARAYAN MADHAV BHATKULY	M10227	738812	32054986	32055085
MADHAV NARAYAN BHATKULY Jointly: - NARAYAN MADHAV BHATKULY	M10227	738813	2501621	2501720

Please take this on your record and oblige.

Thanking you,

Yours truly, for Utique Enterprises Limited

Company Secretary